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OF COURSE.

Spirélni tladna pruzina
DIN 2095 Pruzinova
ocel Pozinkované
2,25X14,0X100MM

Technické parametry

Da

Primér (mm)
Lo

Délka (L) (mm)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

VnéjSi primér
Povrchova Uprava

Poznamky

Info

Znacka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
BAL. od 100
Standardy
14 DIN
2.25
100
100

Pruzinova ocel

14
Pozinkované

Uzaviené konce
pruziny, nebrousené

Warning:
electroplating of
these products may
cause hydrogen
embrittlement.

Technicka specifikace

Cislo produktu

Technicky nakres

17912.239.100

950383021702
31161904
8715492600004
Pouze celé baleni

2095



FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS




